10:26 AM North Bench Farms Home Owners Association

01/10/21
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2020

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Alliance Checking
Alliance Reserves

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Playground Equipment

Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 20

57,706.84
13,120.47

70,827.31

1,695.72

1,695.72

523.73

523.73

73,046.76

23,069.99

23,069.99

96,116.75

1,113.65

1,113.65

1,113.65

1,113.65

96,125.10
6,214.12
-7,336.12

95,003.10

96,116.75
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