10:26 AM 01/10/21 Accrual Basis

North Bench Farms Home Owners Association Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2020

	Dec 31, 20
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Alliance Checking Alliance Reserves	57,706.84 13,120.47
Total Checking/Savings	70,827.31
Accounts Receivable	70,027.31
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	1,695.72
Total Accounts Receivable	1,695.72
Other Current Assets Undeposited Funds	523.73
Total Other Current Assets	523.73
Total Current Assets	73,046.76
Fixed Assets Playground Equipment	23,069.99
Total Fixed Assets	23,069.99
TOTAL ASSETS	96,116.75
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Accounts Payable	1,113.65
Total Accounts Payable	1,113.65
Total Current Liabilities	1,113.65
Total Liabilities	1,113.65
Equity Opening Balance Equity Retained Earnings Net Income	96,125.10 6,214.12 -7,336.12
Total Equity	95,003.10
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	96,116.75